Page 839|3.2 Mounting, positioning, levelling with screws, clamping and supporting elements
3.
1
3.
2
3.
3
3.

2 l1
3 Type
How to order
1 2 3
GN 251.2-M10-25-S
3 Type
S Normally open
O Normally closed
1 2
d l1 e k l2
max.
l3 s
M   6 21 11,5 4 3 3,6 10
M   8 25 15   7 4 5   13
M 10 25 19,6 7 4 6   17
Setting bolts GN 251.2 are supplied with a hardened round head which
serves as a firm end stop.